VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

1998 Special Session |

Budget Bill - SB4001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Iltem 413
Virginia Department for the Visually Handicapped

ltem 413

First Year - FY1999

Second Year - FY2000

Statewide Library Services (14200)

General Library Services (14202)
Fund Sources:

General
Special

Federal Trust

$1,062,134

$1,062,134

$994,269
$60,000

$7,865

$1,069,128

$1,069,128

$998,974
$60,000

$10,154

Authority: § 63.1-74.1, Code of Virginia; P.L. 89-522, and P.L. 101-254, Federal Code.
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