VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

1998 Special Session I Budget Bill - SB4001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 413

Virginia Department for the Visually Handicapped

Item 413	First Year - FY1999	Second Year - FY2000
Statewide Library Services (14200)	\$1,062,134	\$1,069,128
General Library Services (14202)	\$1,062,134	\$1,069,128
Fund Sources:		
General	\$994,269	\$998,974
Special	\$60,000	\$60,000
Federal Trust	\$7,865	\$10,154

Authority: § 63.1-74.1, Code of Virginia; P.L. 89-522, and P.L. 101-254, Federal Code.